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"HSEKLY REPOBTING- MEMBER 3A3ICS IH LEADING CITIES, BY DISTRICTS: Principal Resources and Liabilities (Revised series - 1‘3 29 basis)
(In millions of dollars. i>or explanation of revisions, see page S of January 1929 F. 3. Bulletin)
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CASH 117 VAULT

0:.SSE BASICS III LEADING- CITIES, BY DISTRICTS: Principal Res'V.-cas and LiabiliLr.es (Revised series - 1929 basis)
dollars. For exolanation of revisions, see page 6 of January 1929 F. R. Bulletin)

Date

1924-

Total
All

Federal Reserve

Boston Hew York

Oci 1
8

273 19
20

Phila
delphia

Cleveland! Richmond Atlanta
------ T
Chi c ago 1st. L oui s

District
’.Jinn-
eaoolis

I triaiisas 
Ci ty

Dallas

76
2b

lk
l6

30
32

13
lk

12
11

52
53

12
13

U
11

July 2 29-2 20 C/C*
OO 17 30 l4 11 55 2 6 12 10 22

%

9 209 20 25 16 33 lk 11 59 2 7 13 10 2!+
lo 274 19 7S 15 29 13 10 5U 71 6 12 9 20
23 274 19 77 15 31 . 13 10 7 6 13 9 a

30 225 19 37 15 29 13 10 .....'ok....... 7... . 6 ' 13 10 21
Average 225 19 33 15 30 13 11 55 2 6 ....... 13 . 10 22
Aug. 6 27b 19 79 15 29 13 11 53 S 6 lk 9 20

13 272 19 72 15 30 13 11 55 9 6 13 10 a

20 271 19 76 15 22 13 10 53 7 6 12 10 21
27 275 19 75 15 29 13 11 54 .......... 7.____ 6 13 10 22

Average 275 1 19 77 15 29 13 11 .5k....... .... . .7..... 6 13 10 21
Sept. 3 221 20 is 15 30 13 10 55 2 c, 12 11 22

10 293 21 21 16 31 13 11 59 2 6 13 11 23
17 279 20 72 15 31 13 11 53 7 6 12 10 a
2k 223 20 20 16 31 13 11 54- ......... 7 6 ______13 11 a ,

Average 224 20 ... _za._... 15 ___ 3.1 ... _.. ... 13 _  _ 11 55 ....... .. 7__ 6 13 . ... . 11 22
20
22

15 292 21 25 16 31 lk 11 56 2 6 13 11 22
22 291 21 22 15 32 lk 11 56 2 6 13 11 22
29 293 20 23 16 32 lk 11 55 ..... S

/■*
O 13.. 12 22

Average 222 20 22 15 31 lk 11 . ..54.._. __ 6 . ... 13 13. ._ .a
Nov. 5 311 21 91 16 32 15 12 60 9 6 13 13 23

12 3lk •21 22 12 33 15 13 59 9y 7 lU 13 24-

19 23k a 24 17 33 15 11 54 2 6 13 11 22

2b 305 20 92 19 33 15 12 55 2 S 1.3. ..... 11 22
Average 306 21 29 12 33 15 12 57_____ Q 6 13 ... 12 23____
Dec. 3 310 22 29 12 35 15 12 57 9 6 13 11 2k

10 321 23 92 20 36 16 12 52 2 7 13 12 2k

17 332 25 101 a 39 16 12 61 9 6 13 12 23
24 333 25 103 20 3k 15 12 61 9 7 13 11 23
31. 324- 24 93 20 33 lb 13 61 9 7____ 13 12 .... 23.__.__

Average .3?5__ 1 2k 96 20 _ - 36 16 12 ......59- .....3— 7 .., .. ...13___ 11 ....23.... ..
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